
 
 
 
 

  
Academic Session 2023-24 

Date Sheet Periodic Test 1 Classes VI – VIII 
 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

3.05.2023 Wednesday S.S.T English Science 

4.05.2023 Thursday Hindi S.S.T SKT/French 

6.5.2023 Saturday Computer 

G.K. 

Computer 

G.K. 

Computer 

G.K. 

8.5.2023 Monday Maths Maths Maths 

9.5.2023 Tuesday SKT/French Hindi S.S.T 

10.5.2023 Wednesday Science SKT/French       Hindi 

11.5.2023 Thursday English Science English 

 

Date Sheet Periodic Test 1 Classes IX, X, XII 

Date Day IX X XII 

3.5.2023 Wednesday - -  

4.5.2023 Thursday     - - English 

6.5.2023 Saturday       S.S.T Science Physics/ Accounts / History 

8.5.2023 Monday Maths S.S.T Chemistry/ B.S.T /Pol. Sc. 

9.5.2023 Tuesday Science Hindi Maths /Biology 

10.5.2023 Wednesday          A.I.      English             Economics /Hindi 

11.5.2023 Thursday English A.I. Physical Education 

12.5.2023 Friday Hindi Maths Computer Sc. 

 
Please Note the following:  

 For classes (VI-VIII), Q. Papers will be of 30 marks and duration will of 1 hour.  

 G.K. and Computer Q. paper will be of 20marks.  

 Computer exam will have only theory questions of 20 marks and practical exam of 10 marks will be conducted 
during regular class timings. 

  For classes (IX-XII) papers will be of 40 marks and duration will be of 1.5 hour. 

 There will be regular classes on the day of exam, except Saturday. 

 Syllabus of PT-1 for all subjects will be shared on ERP (kpsbptp.schoolerp.org) and Website (kpsbptp.com). 

 Please visit regularly school ERP and school website to get latest updates from the school. 

 Attendance is mandatory for all the students.  

 In case of medical emergency please don't send your ward to school, send the medical certificate. 

 
****All the BEST**** 


